
Coffee. Community. Creativity. 
SPILL THE BEANS!
Leave us a review on Trip Advisor, Facebook or Google :)

We are a non-profit organisation, meaning that when you buy a coffee, 
lunch or cake from us, we reinvest any profit back into the development 

of our staff and our programme of community events. 

We employ local people, and are proud to support the local economy 
through partnerships with local food producers and suppliers.

Our menu is lovingly created and freshly prepared by our chef Marcus, 
a man of many talents; he is also a keen artist and a music producer.

Not just a cafe, we are also an arts venue; a meeting and gathering place 
with a programme of regular activities, workshop and events which 

are free to attend and open to all.

From open mic performance nights, music gigs and signwriting squads to 
climate action groups and film screenings, our diverse programme offers 

you a chance to get involved, whatever your interests.

Find out more here: stove.org/cafe 

www.thestove.org

@thestovecafe 



£2.50 / £2.65
£2.70 / £3.00
£3.00
£2.85 / £3.00
£3.25 / £3.45
£3.25 / £3.45
£3.45
£3.45 / £3.70
£4.00
£3.60 / £3.80
£3.30 / £3.50
+25p / +50p
+40p
+40p
+60p
£1.50
£2.60

Still or Sparkling Water 
Cans 
Appletiser
Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Apple or Orange Juice Carton / Glass 
Iced Tea (Peach or Rasberry)
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Americano
Add Syrup ( Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut & Specials )

Caramel, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Rasberry / Add Cream 
Smoothies Mango Melody or Mixed Berry

£3.00 / £3.25
£3.50

Espresso 
Macchiato
Cortado
Americano
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Flat White
Chai Latte  
Dirty Chai 
Mocha  
Hot Chocolate
Cream or Marshmallows / Cream & Marshmallows
Extra Shot of Coffee
Add Syrup ( Vanilla,Caramel, Hazelnut & Specials )
Oat, Soya or Coconut Milk 
Pot of Tea
Jenier Loose Leaf Teas
(Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Red Berry, Green, 
Lemon Rooibos, Apple Spiced, Decaf Breakfast Tea)

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS 

MILKSHAKES & SMOooTHIES  

Bacon or Sausage Roll (+ Any Coffee deal till 12pm)
Bacon & Sausage Roll (+ Any Coffee deal till 12pm) 
Toast (Ancient Grain, Chia, White, GF Seeded)
+Jam or Marmalade 
+Peanut Butter or Chocolate Spread
+Hummus

BUILD YOUR OWN TOASTIE
+Lockerbie Cheddar 
+Chutney (Caramelised Onion or Mango)
+Gherkin or Pickle or Onion or Tomato
+Bacon or Sausage or Ham

SEE SPECIALS BOARD
Homemade Vegan Soup of the day 
Homemade Stew of the day
+Add Bread

Wrap of the day
Vegan Toastie of the day
Meat Toastie of the day
+Salad of the day

Salad Plate (Seasonal) 
+Ham 
+Bread

Scones / Add Jam or Marmalade 
Toasted Teacake / Add Jam or Marmalade 
Traybakes or GF Traybakes
Cakes or Loaves

  

£3.50 (£5.50)
£4.50 (£6.50)
£2.35
£2.65
£2.70
£2.80

£4.00
+0.75p
+0.75p
+£1.00

£4.00 / £5.50
£6.25 / £7.50
+50p

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£1.50

£6.75
+£1.00 
+0.50p

£2.80 / £3.10
£2.70 / £3.00
£2.80
£3.60

FO0D

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGENS 

£1.60
£1.60
£2.40
£2.50
£1.20 / £1.50
£2.40
£3.30
£3.50
£2.85
+40p
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