We are a non-profit organisation, meaning that when you buy a coffee, lunch or cake from us, we reinvest any profit back into the development of our staff and our programme of community events.

We employ local people, and are proud to support the local economy through partnerships with local food producers and suppliers.

Our menu is lovingly created and freshly prepared by our chef Marcus, a man of many talents; he is also a keen artist and a music producer.

Not just a cafe, we are also an arts venue; a meeting and gathering place with a programme of regular activities, workshop and events which are free to attend and open to all.

From open mic performance nights, music gigs and signwriting squads to climate action groups and film screenings, our diverse programme offers you a chance to get involved, whatever your interests.

Find out more here: stove.org/cafe



SPILL THE BEANS!

LEAVE US A REVIEW ON TRIP ADVISOR, FACEBOOK OR GOOGLE :)





COFFEE. COMMUNITY. CREATIVITY.

HOT DRINKS		FOOD	
Espresso	£2.50 / £2.65	Bacon or Sausage Roll (+ Any Coffee deal till 12pm)	£3.50 (£5.50)
Macchiato	£2.70/£3.00	Bacon & Sausage Roll (+ Any Coffee deal till 12pm)	£4.50 (£6.50)
Cortado	£3.00	Toast (Ancient Grain, Chia, White, GF Seeded)	£2.35
Americano	£2.85 / £3.00	+Jam or Marmalade	£2.65
Latte	£3.25 / £3.45	+Peanut Butter or Chocolate Spread	£2.70
Cappuccino	£3.25 / £3.45	+Hummus	£2.80
Flat White	£3.45		
Chai Latte	£3.45 / £3.70	BUILD YOUR OWN TOASTIE	
Dirty Chai	£4.00	+Lockerbie Cheddar	£4.00
Mocha	£3.60/£3.80	+Chutney (Caramelised Onion or Mango)	+0.75p
Hot Chocolate	£3.30/£3.50	+Gherkin or Pickle or Onion or Tomato	+0.75p
Cream or Marshmallows / Cream & Marshmallows	+25p/+50p	+Bacon or Sausage or Ham	+£1.00
Extra Shot of Coffee	+40p		
Add Syrup (Vanilla,Caramel, Hazelnut & Specials)	+40p	CLC CDCDIAIC DOADD	6 1
Oat, Soya or Coconut Milk	+60p	SEE SPECIALS BOARD) L
Pot of Tea	£1.50	Homemade Vegan Soup of the day	£4.00/£5.50
Jenier Loose Leaf Teas	£2.60	Homemade Stew of the day	£6.25 / £7.50
(Earl Grey, Peppermint, Chamomile, Red Berry, Green,		+Add Bread	+50p
Lemon Rooibos, Apple Spiced, Decaf Breakfast Tea)		Wrap of the day	C4 00
COLD DRINKS		Wrap of the day	£6.00 £6.00
	64.70	Vegan Toastie of the day Meat Toastie of the day	£6.00
Still or Sparkling Water	£1.60	+Salad of the day	£1.50
Cans	£1.60	1 Salad of the day	11.30
Appletiser Bundaberg Ginger Beer	£2.40	Salad Plate (Seasonal)	£6.75
Apple or Orange Juice Carton / Glass	£2.50 £1.20/£1.50	+Ham	+£1.00
Iced Tea (Peach or Rasberry)	£2.40	+Bread	+0.50p
Iced Latte	£3.30	. 51044	. о.оор
Iced Mocha	£3.50	Scones / Add Jam or Marmalade	£2.80/£3.10
Iced Americano	£2.85	Toasted Teacake / Add Jam or Marmalade	£2.70/£3.00
Add Syrup (Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut & Specials)	+40p	Traybakes or GF Traybakes	£2.80
	. τορ	Cakes or Loaves	£3.60
MILKSHAKES & SMOOOTHIES			
Caramel, Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Rasberry / Add Cream	£3.00/£3.25	DIFFOR TOW A MEMBER OF OTHER FOR THE STORY	
Smoothies Mango Melody or Mixed Berry	£3.50	PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGENS	